
Utah System of Higher Education                                                                                                                                          
 Chief Information Officers (CIO’s)                         

 

USHE 

Eric Denna 
Asst Commissioner & Chief Information 
Officer 
101 Wasatch Dr, 201 
Salt Lake City, UT 84112 
Phone: (801) 581-3100 
Fax: (801) 581-5735 
Email: eric.denna@utah.edu 

Dr. Gregory L Stauffer 
Associate Commissioner, 
Finance & Facilities 
Utah State Board of Regents 
60 S 400 W 
Salt Lake City, UT  84101 
Phone: 801-321-7104 
Email: gstauffer@utahsbr.edu  

DSC 

Gary Koeven 
Chief Information Officer 
Dean, Information Services 
Dixie State College 
225 South 700 East 
St. George, UT 84770 
Phone: (435) 652-7770 
Fax:  
Email: koeven@dixie.edu   

UofU 

 Eric Denna 
Chief Information Officer 
University of Utah 
101 Wasatch Drive, RM 201 
Salt Lake City, UT 84112 
Phone: 801-581-3100 
Fax: 801-581-5735 
Email: eric.denna@utah.edu 

Josh Wall 
Special Assistant to the VP 
University of Utah 
101 Wasatch Dr 
Salt Lake City, UT  84112 
Phone:  801-587-2011 
 
Email:  josh.wall@utah.edu  

Snow 

Phil Allred 
Chief Information Officer 
Snow College 
150 College Ave 
Ephraim, UT 84627 
Phone: (435) 283-7660 
Fax: (435) 283-7087 
Email: phil.allred@snow.edu   

USU 

Eric Hawley 
Chief Information Officer 
Utah State University 
4420 Old Main Hall RM 101 
Logan, UT 84322 
Phone: 435-797-8146 
FAX: 435-797-2646 
Email: eric.hawley@usu.edu  

 

WSU 

Bret Ellis 
Chief Information Officer 
Weber State University 
1005 University Circle 
Ogden, UT 84408 
Phone: (801) 626-7660 
Fax:  
Email: bretellis@weber.edu  

UVU 

Ray Walker 
Assistant Vice President 
Chief Information Officer 
Utah Valley University 
800 W University Parkway, MS 130 
Orem, UT 84058 
Phone: 801-863-8183 
FAX: 801-224-6498 
Email: walkerra@uvu.edu  

 

SLCC 

Bill Zoumadakis 
Chief Information Officer 
Salt Lake Community College 
4600 South Redwood Rd 
Salt Lake City, UT 84130 
Phone: 801-957-4042 
FAX:  
Email: bill.zoumadakis@slcc.edu   

SUU 

Tom McFarland 
Chief Information Officer 
Southern Utah University 
351 W Center St. 
Cedar City, UT 84720 
Phone: (435) 586-7737 
Fax: (435) 865-8346 
Email: thomasmcfarland@suu.edu   

 

UEN 

Ray Timothy 
Executive Director 
Utah Education Network 
101 Wasatch Dr, 215 
Salt Lake City, UT  84112 
Phone: 801-581-6991 
FAX:  
Email: rtimothy@uen.org 
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